A AR

o e Y e s

S b i

vt S it

Code
85
49

21
90

98
84
88

- MAJOR CANADIAN EXPORTS TO BRUNET

('000s)

Eleétrical_mchy equip parts thereof;
sound recorder etc. '

Printed books, newspapers, pictures &

other product etc.

- Miscellaneous edible preparations

Optical, photo, cine, meas, checking,
precision, etc.

Special Classification Provisions ,

Boilers, mchy & mech appliance; parts

Aircraft, spacecraft & parts thereof -

Sub-Total
of

Total

1988 1989
36 1,132
893

156

3 85
168 22
15 13
11

222 2,312
232 2,339



