MAJOR CANADIAN EXPORTS TO BRUNEI

Code			<u>1988</u>	<u>1989</u>
85	Electrical mchy equip parts thereof; sound recorder etc.		36	1,132
49	Printed books, newspapers, pictures & other product etc.		tar a s	893
21 90	Miscellaneous edible preparations Optical, photo, cine, meas, checking,	:		156
	precision, etc.		3	85
98	Special Classification Provisions		168	22
84	Boilers, mchy & mech appliance; parts		15	13
88	Aircraft, spacecraft & parts thereof			11
	Sub-Total of		222	2,312
	Total	 	232	2,339

. .